General information about company

Scrip code 517554

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE141C01028
Name of the company NHC Foods Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. areholding as a 7o ol | of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . .
shareholder | shareholders . . ’ 7 (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I) equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (AV)+ Total as a
(1) (11 : SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) 2 % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) X egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 5000000 5000000 42.18 5000000 5000000 |42.18
Group
(B) Public 9080 6855000 6855000 57.82 6855000 6855000 | 57.82
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 9084 11855000 11855000 100 11855000 11855000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa %. Number of Slheeiirezd or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in pth e Sub-categorization of shares
Sha;res No. of Underlying conversion of | shares (XII) N erwll)se d | Number of
Category of | Underlying Shares Outstanding convertible e)n((ﬁllm e equity shares
Category shareholder | Outstanding Underlyil_lg convertible securities ( as a (I held in
) In convertible Outstanding securities percentage of Asa o, | dematerialized
securities Wgnants and No. Of dllqted share % of Asa % form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warranis capital) (XD= " | No. | total No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held @) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 42.18 5000000
Group
(B) Public 57.82 6614719 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 11614719 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of ai'd u Partly No. Of shares shares heid % of total no. of
Category & Name of § paid up paid-up | underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 470
) shares held . AV)+(V)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) R 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class a
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 5000000 5000000 | 42.18 5000000 5000000 |42.18
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 5000000 5000000 42.18 5000000 5000000 |42.18
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 5000000 5000000 | 42.18 5000000 5000000 |42.18
Promoter Group
(Ay=A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 8785 3637223 3637223 |30.68 3637223 3637223 |30.68
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 39 2337263 2337263 |19.72 2337263 2337263 |19.72
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians 73 403657 403657 3.4 403657 403657 |34
(NRIs)
)] Bodies Corporate 34 163863 163863 1.38 163863 163863 1.38
(m) Any Other (specify) | 149 312994 312994 2.64 312994 312994 |2.64
Sub-Total (B)(4) 9080 6855000 6855000 57.82 6855000 6855000 |57.82
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 9080 6855000 6855000 | 57.82 6855000 6855000 | 57.82
@+B)3)+B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (A+BHC2 9084 11855000 11855000 100 11855000 11855000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 9084 11855000 11855000 100 11855000 11855000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Numberiof pledged or Lo
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | @ " bered umber o
. . . L equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI111) ’
Sr. . . I held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % cmatera’ize

it i i i - f total 52 7 | form (XIV) Sub-  |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | Or0ELI N0 | of total u u u
(a) (VID+H(X) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) () (ii) (iii)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 42.18 5000000
f‘l“)b'T"tal @) 4218 5000000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 218 5000000
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
(8) 30.68 3438683 0 0 0
(h) 19.72 2337263 0 0 0
1) 3.4 367901 0 0 0
) 1.38 157878 0 0 0
(m) 2.64 312994 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 57.82 6614719 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 57.82 6614719 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)3)*+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 11614719
Total (A+B+C 100 11614719

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Apoorva Shah

Alpa Shah

Apar Apoorva Shah

Aneri Apoorva Shah

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAVPS7943P

AANPS8062K

BSCPS6424H

BSCPS6974C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3919368

1033682

27650

19300

5000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3919368

1033682

27650

19300

5000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

33.06

8.72

0.23

0.16

42.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas:

s of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3919368

1033682

27650

19300

5000000

Class eg:y

Total

3919368

1033682

27650

19300

5000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

33.06

8.72

0.23

0.16

42.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

33.06

8.72

0.23

0.16

42.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

3919368

1033682

27650

19300

5000000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

Searial No. 1

gﬁgzhzﬁ}:s I Ashvinkumar M Selarka Click here to go back
PAN (II) BLPPS9703R Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 235000 235000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ |[235000 235000
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.98 1.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 235000 235000

Class eg:y

Total 235000 235000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.98 1.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.98 1.98

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

235000 235000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Aravind Reddy Admala

K V S Hari Kumar

Madhusudhan Gunda

Swaroopa Reddy Mittapally

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEMPA5702R

AGBPK6458M

ACAPG2515]

AKXPM2201Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300598

125000

253357

264880

943835

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

300598

125000

253357

264880

943835

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.54

1.05

2.14

2.23

7.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

300598

125000

253357

264880

943835

Class eg:y

Total

300598

125000

253357

264880

943835

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.54

1.05

2.14

2.23

7.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.54

1.05

2.14

2.23

7.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300598

125000

253357

264880

943835

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

144

149

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10052

301644

1298

312994

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

10052

301644

1298

312994

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08

2.54

0.01

2.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10052

301644

1298

312994

Class eg:y

Total

10052

301644

1298

312994

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.08

2.54

0.01

2.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.08

2.54

0.01

2.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10052

301644

1298

312994




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







