General information about company							
Scrip code	517554						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE141C01028						
Name of the company	NHC Foods Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	0	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0						

			Table l	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	5000000			5000000	42.18	5000000		5000000	42.18
(B)	Public	9080	6855000			6855000	57.82	6855000		6855000	57.82
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	9084	11855000			11855000	100	11855000		11855000	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of shareholder		Of No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	f convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= As a % of total			Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		% of total Shares held	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	1	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				42.18					5000000			
(B)	Public				57.82					6614719	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					11614719	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promoto	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	5000000			5000000	42.18	5000000		5000000	42.18
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	5000000			5000000	42.18	5000000		5000000	42.18
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	5000000			5000000	42.18	5000000		5000000	42.18
В	Table III - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	8785	3637223			3637223	30.68	3637223		3637223	30.68
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	39	2337263			2337263	19.72	2337263		2337263	19.72
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	73	403657			403657	3.4	403657		403657	3.4
(l)	Bodies Corporate	34	163863			163863	1.38	163863		163863	1.38
(m)	Any Other (specify)	149	312994			312994	2.64	312994		312994	2.64
Sub-Total (B)(4)		9080	6855000			6855000	57.82	6855000		6855000	57.82
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		9080	6855000			6855000	57.82	6855000		6855000	57.82
С	Table IV - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- Non I	Public shareho	lder				
Total (A+B+C2)		9084	11855000			11855000	100	11855000		11855000	100
Total (A+B+C)		9084	11855000			11855000	100	11855000		11855000	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
oi.		Warrants			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ole II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										I
(1)	Indian									1		
(a)				42.18					5000000			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				42.18					5000000			
(2)	Foreign							•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				42.18					5000000			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(g)				30.68					3438683	0	0	0
(h)				19.72					2337263	0	0	0
(i)				3.4					367901	0	0	0
(1)				1.38					157878	0	0	0
(m)				2.64					312994	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				57.82					6614719	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				57.82					6614719	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)				100					11614719			
Total (A+B+C				100					11614719			

		Individ	duals/Hindu undivided Fa	mily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Apoorva Shah	Alpa Shah	Apar Apoorva Shah	Aneri Apoorva Shah	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAVPS7943P	AANPS8062K	BSCPS6424H	BSCPS6974C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3919368	1033682	27650	19300	5000000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3919368	1033682	27650	19300	5000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	33.06	8.72	0.23	0.16	42.18
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	ss of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	3919368	1033682	27650	19300	5000000
Class eg:y					
Total	3919368	1033682	27650	19300	5000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	33.06	8.72	0.23	0.16	42.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	33.06	8.72	0.23	0.16	42.18
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise er	ncumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3919368	1033682	27650	19300	5000000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				

Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Non Resident Indians (NR	Is)						
Searial No.	1							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ashvinkumar M Selarka	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	BLPPS9703R	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	235000	235000						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	235000	235000						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.98	1.98						
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	235000	235000						
Class eg:y								
Total	235000	235000						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.98	1.98						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.98	1.98						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	235000	235000						
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization	of shares							
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under							

Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

	Individuals - ii. In	dividual shareholder	s holding nominal shar	e capital in excess of Rs. 2 lak	khs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Aravind Reddy Admala	K V S Hari Kumar	Madhusudhan Gunda	Swaroopa Reddy Mittapally	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEMPA5702R	AGBPK6458M	ACAPG2515J	AKXPM2201Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares neld (IV)	300598	125000	253357	264880	943835
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	300598	125000	253357	264880	943835
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.54	1.05	2.14	2.23	7.96
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)			
Class eg: X	300598	125000	253357	264880	943835
Class eg:y					
Total	300598	125000	253357	264880	943835
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.54	1.05	2.14	2.23	7.96
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.54	1.05	2.14	2.23	7.96
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity hares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	300598	125000	253357	264880	943835
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		·	·	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	of shares				
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under				

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3			
Category	LLP	HUF	Clearing Members			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back		
PAN (II)				Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	144	4	149		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10052	301644	1298	312994		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10052	301644	1298	312994		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	2.54	0.01	2.63		
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	10052	301644	1298	312994		
Class eg:y						
Total	10052	301644	1298	312994		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.08	2.54	0.01	2.63		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	2.54	0.01	2.63		
	Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10052	301644	1298	312994		

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	